Procedure file

Basic information

INL - Legislative initiative procedure

1995/2078(INL)

Regulation of claims resulting from traffic accidents occurring in another

Member State

Subject
2.50.05 Insurance, pension funds

Key events

12/06/1995

05/09/1995
05/09/1995

23/10/1995

26/10/1995
26/10/1995

20/11/1995

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

A4-0201/1995

=

T4-0508/1995

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-4-1995-0201_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=19951023&type=CRE

