Procedure file

Basic information		
INL - Legislative initiative procedure	1995/2078(INL)	Procedure completed
Regulation of claims resulting from traffic accidents occurring in another Member State		
Subject 2.50.05 Insurance, pension funds		

Key events				
12/06/1995	Committee referral announced in Parliament			
05/09/1995	Vote in committee		Summary	
05/09/1995	Committee report tabled for plenary	A4-0201/1995		
23/10/1995	Debate in Parliament	F		
26/10/1995	Decision by Parliament	T4-0508/1995	Summary	
26/10/1995	End of procedure in Parliament			
20/11/1995	Final act published in Official Journal			